Features & Benefits
ALL MODULES
Dual Channel (Except 80E01
and 80E06)
Probe Support
(Except 80E06)
80E01
50 GHz Bandwidth

P6209 – 4 GHz Active FET Probe.
P6150 – 9 GHz Passive Probe.
Interconnect Cables
Tektronix recommends using quality high perform-
ance interconnect cables with these high bandwidth
products in order to minimize measurement degra-
dation and variations. The W.L. Gore & Associates’
cable assemblies listed below are compatible with
the 2.92 mm, 2.4 mm, and 1.85 mm connector
interface of the 80E0x modules. Assemblies can be
ordered by contacting Gore by phone at (800) 356-
4622, or on the Web at www.goreelectronics.com
(click on “Contact Us”).
Benchtop Test
Cable Assemblies
TEK40PF18PP – Frequency: 40 GHz. Connectors:
2.92 mm male. Length: 18.0 in.
TEK50PF18PP – Frequency: 50 GHz. Connectors:
2.4 mm male. Length: 18.0 in.
TEK65PF18PP – Frequency: 65 GHz. Connectors:
1.85 mm male. Length: 18.0 in.
High-frequency Interconnect
Cables for Electrical Sampling
Modules
TEK40HF06PP – Frequency: 40 GHz. Connectors:
2.92 mm male. Length: 6.0 in.
TEK40HF06PS – Frequency: 40 GHz. Connectors:
2.92 mm male, 2.92 mm female. Length: 6.0 in.
TEK50HF06PP – Frequency: 50 GHz. Connectors:
2.4 mm male. Length: 6.0 in.
TEK50HF06PS – Frequency: 50 GHz. Connectors:
2.4 mm male, 2.4 mm female. Length: 6.0 in.
TEK65HF06PP – Frequency: 65 GHz. Connectors:
1.85 mm male. Length: 6.0 in.
TEK65HF06PS – Frequency: 65 GHz. Connectors:
1.85 mm male, 1.85 mm female. Length: 6.0 in.
Electrical Sampling Modules
80E01 • 80E02 • 80E03 • 80E04 • 80E06
Our most up-to-date product information is available at: